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Images in Ranked Order  
5842 11-56 Canary Wharf 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
3474 Cute Highland Couple 19   

Emma England  
4400 The Dark Hedges 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
3290 Slalom Skier Marco Fiffner 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
3658 In Full Flow 18   

Bryan Averill  
9413 Kelly Hall Tarn 18   

Wray Douglas  
8830 Driven 18   

Wray Douglas  
2224 Mane Man 17   

Emma England  
6416 In the Clouds 17   

Wray Douglas  
1386 Early Morning Shadows 16   

David Hoyle  
4684 Unseaworthy 16   

Emma England  
3957 High Street 16   

David Hoyle  
1841 Sanatorium 16   

Howard Holden  
2764 Abandoned 16   

David Hoyle  
8292 Symmetry 16   

Andrea Davies  
6206 She Stoops to Capture 16   

Ruth Holden  
8693 Rain Over Macclesfield 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
7128 Amur Tiger 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
1037 Misty Wet Morning 16   

Bryan Averill  
4780 It's A Try 15   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
703 Dandelion Time 15   

Andrea Davies  
6692 Stormy Lookout 15   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS  
4260 Lady of the Lake 15   

Ruth Holden  
5055 The Strait, Lincoln 15   

Howard Holden  
9672 Hunters and hounds 15   

John Dodd  
1547 Squabbling Over Lunch 15   

Pete Allcock  
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2503 Judge Soloman 15   
John Dodd  

3118 Mist-ery walk 15   
Fiona Quarterman LRPS  

9159 Dianthus Blues 15   
Ruth Holden  

276 Gloomy Outlook 15   
Bryan Averill  

7410 Foggy Day On A Beach 14   
Mike Quarterman  

8073 Zig zag stairs 14   
John Dodd  

7854 A winter's fountain 14   
David Westhead  

573 Columnar Cave 13   
Mike Quarterman  

5327 River Rothay 13   
David Westhead  

6931 Friendship 13   
Andrea Davies  

8490 Icebound 13   
Howard Holden  

7613 More Snow Imminent 13   
Pete Allcock  

5654 A Woodland walk 13   
Fiona Quarterman LRPS  

2087 Frosty entrance to Warwick Castle 13   
David Westhead  

  



Ncc 2022-23 Club Print No.5 Mono Results  
Held on 7 March 2023 at Nantwich  
Judge: Nick Hilton EFIAP, DPAGB, BPE5*  

DiCentra 4.18.578.0 Page 3  

Entrant Scores  
Andrea Davies Total: 44    
8292 Symmetry 16   
703 Dandelion Time 15   
6931 Friendship 13   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 58    
5842 11-56 Canary Wharf 20   
3290 Slalom Skier Marco Fiffner 19   
4400 The Dark Hedges 19   

Bryan Averill Total: 49    
3658 In Full Flow 18   
1037 Misty Wet Morning 16   
276 Gloomy Outlook 15   

David Hoyle Total: 48    
1386 Early Morning Shadows 16   
2764 Abandoned 16   
3957 High Street 16   

David Westhead Total: 40    
7854 A winter's fountain 14   
2087 Frosty entrance to Warwick Castle 13   
5327 River Rothay 13   

Emma England Total: 52    
3474 Cute Highland Couple 19   
2224 Mane Man 17   
4684 Unseaworthy 16   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS Total: 43    
3118 Mist-ery walk 15   
6692 Stormy Lookout 15   
5654 A Woodland walk 13   

Howard Holden Total: 44    
1841 Sanatorium 16   
5055 The Strait, Lincoln 15   
8490 Icebound 13   

John Dodd Total: 44    
2503 Judge Soloman 15   
9672 Hunters and hounds 15   
8073 Zig zag stairs 14   

Mike Quarterman Total: 27    
7410 Foggy Day On A Beach 14   
573 Columnar Cave 13   

Pete Allcock Total: 28    
1547 Squabbling Over Lunch 15   
7613 More Snow Imminent 13   

Ruth Holden Total: 46    
6206 She Stoops to Capture 16   
4260 Lady of the Lake 15   
9159 Dianthus Blues 15   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 47    
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7128 Amur Tiger 16   
8693 Rain Over Macclesfield 16   
4780 It's A Try 15   

Wray Douglas Total: 53    
8830 Driven 18   
9413 Kelly Hall Tarn 18   
6416 In the Clouds 17   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 14  
No. of Entries: 40  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (3%) 1 (3%)  
 19: 3 (8%) 4 (10%)  
 18: 3 (8%) 7 (18%)  
 17: 2 (5%) 9 (23%)  
 16: 10 (25%) 19 (48%)  
 15: 11 (28%) 30 (75%)  
 14: 3 (8%) 33 (83%)  
 13: 7 (18%) 40 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 15.58  
 Total Marks: 623.0  
 Held back: 9 (23%)  
 Held images: #2224, #3290, #3474, #3658, #4400, #5842, #6416, #8830, #9413  

  


